
Title Name Staff Email

Classroom Teacher Heather Lerner heather.lerner@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Jaime Novak jaime.novak@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Matilda Vira matilda.vira@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Eileen Rolwood eileen.rolwood@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Sydnie Levy sydnie.levy@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Diana Curbelo diana.curbelo@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Melissa Del Plato melissa.delplato@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Ramonita Nunez ramonita.nunez@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Hanarae Force hanarae.force@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Susan Marley susan.marley@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Kristina Charvet kristina.charvet@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Megan DiGuilio megan.diguilio@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Fatima Rafhan fatima.rafhan@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Catherine Gambourg catherine.gambourg@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Renee Lujo renee.lujo@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Lori Grossman lori.grossman@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Lisa Zalnieratis lisa.zalnieratis@sayrevillek12.net

Classroom Teacher Jessica Marchetta jessica.marchetta@sayrevillek12.net
Creative Movement Teacher Jaclyn Burns jaclyn.burns@sayrevillek12.net
CST School Psychologist Taryn Connor taryn.connor@sayrevillek12.net
CST Social Worker Liana Ploskonka liana.ploskonka@sayrevillek12.net
CST Social Worker Jennifer Barreiro jennifer.barreiro@sayrevillek12.net
Director of Early Childhood Curriculum and 
Instruction Audrey Burns audrey.burns@sayrevillek12.net
Literacy Teacher Angela Graziano angela.graziano@sayrevillek12.net
Nurse Caitlyn Odgers caitlyn.odgers@sayrevillek12.net
Occupational Therapist Marisol Gonzalez marisol.gonzalez@sayrevillek12.net
Physical Therapist Beth DeMaio beth.demaio@sayrevillek12.net
Preschool Instructional Coach Dawn Civitello dawn.civitello@sayrevillek12.net
Preschool Intervention Referral Specialist Ashley Clark ashley.clark@sayrevillek12.net
Preschool Supervisor of Inclusion, Intervention, 
& Community Resources Kara Schlaline kara.schlaline@sayrevillek12.net
Principal Nina Obryk nina.obryk@sayrevillek12.net
School Secretary Lauren Lombardi lauren.lombardi@sayrevillek12.net
School Social Worker/Community and Parent 
Involvement Specialist Brittany Hart brittany.hart@sayrevillek12.net
Security Monitor Frank Hernandez patricio.hernandez@sayrevillek12.net
Speech Therapist Caitlin Santoro caitlin.santoro@sayrevillek12.net
Speech Therapist Tania Chita tania.chita@sayrevillek12.net
STEM Teacher Michelle Verdino michelle.verdino@sayrevillek12.net
Supervisor of Early Childhood Judy Perone judy.perone@sayrevillek12.net


